

7094 Cottonwood Tree Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80927 Phone: 719.570.0075 -Fax: 719.522.2900 Email: BoardBLRA@blracademy.org

Banning Lewis Academy Mission: **To create a safe, positive environment**

that fosters intellectual curiosity and a thirst for discovery where students and staff succeed through exceptional programs.

Banning Lewis Academy Board of Directors Work Session

September 19, 2023 4:00-5:30pm Banning Lewis Ranch Academy Library

Work Session Agenda:

- 1. Examine Vision and Mission of Banning Lewis Academy
- 2. ACCEL Review
- 3. Charter League Membership
- 4. Board Subcommittees
- 5. Communications:
 - a. Board calendar
 - b. Criteria